
Thermál Kupa V 2011.10.30. 18:34
Részidős eredmények Második futam Lap 1 MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Hely Rajtsz Név Idő

F14B  (11) 0.0 km   13 ep
1(32) 2(39) 3(35) 4(33) 5(40) 6(45) 7(50) 8(51) 9(54) 10(55) 11(57) 12(53) 13(100) C

1 20 Fekete Ágoston 12:44 1:06 2:26 3:49 4:42 5:47 7:16 7:59 8:50 10:03 10:34 11:13 11:48 12:29 12:44
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 1:06 1:20 1:23 0:53 1:05 1:29 0:43 0:51 1:13 0:31 0:39 0:35 0:41 0:15

2 109 Kálmán Erik 12:48 1:11 2:37 3:54 4:47 5:49 7:30 8:14 9:01 10:07 10:36 11:12 11:48 12:33 12:48
BEA Budapesti Egyete 1:11 1:26 1:17 0:53 1:02 1:41 0:44 0:47 1:06 0:29 0:36 0:36 0:45 0:15

3 165 Kis-Varga Ákos 14:10 1:32 2:56 4:40 5:32 6:38 8:18 9:02 10:00 11:20 11:52 12:35 13:11 13:54 14:10
BTK Bakonyi Tájfutó K 1:32 1:24 1:44 0:52 1:06 1:40 0:44 0:58 1:20 0:32 0:43 0:36 0:43 0:16

4 21 Halász Gergely Elemé 22:32 1:11 2:39 4:36 5:39 7:12 9:05 10:05 11:13 18:14 19:11 20:25 21:30 22:15 22:32
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 1:11 1:28 1:57 1:03 1:33 1:53 1:00 1:08 7:01 0:57 1:14 1:05 0:45 0:17

5 5 Kadocsa Levente 23:28 2:00 4:21 7:41 9:07 11:36 14:11 15:43 17:15 19:11 19:52 20:55 22:02 23:08 23:28
MAT Mazsola Tájfutó é 2:00 2:21 3:20 1:26 2:29 2:35 1:32 1:32 1:56 0:41 1:03 1:07 1:06 0:20

6 71 Varga Marcell Máté 24:18 1:48 7:56 10:12 11:25 14:26 17:16 17:59 19:46 21:04 21:38 22:31 23:20 24:02 24:18
GOC Göcsej Környeze 1:48 6:08 2:16 1:13 3:01 2:50 0:43 1:47 1:18 0:34 0:53 0:49 0:42 0:16

7 164 Solti Péter 25:50 1:38 3:46 6:00 7:13 11:21 15:39 16:58 18:27 21:40 22:19 23:23 24:27 25:30 25:50
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi SE 1:38 2:08 2:14 1:13 4:08 4:18 1:19 1:29 3:13 0:39 1:04 1:04 1:03 0:20

8 72 Hordós Gergő 26:54 2:00 4:14 8:03 9:19 11:01 14:07 16:27 17:55 20:06 23:12 24:48 25:48 26:39 26:54
GOC Göcsej Környeze 2:00 2:14 3:49 1:16 1:42 3:06 2:20 1:28 2:11 3:06 1:36 1:00 0:51 0:15

9 74 Kenyeres Krisztián 30:08 1:35 3:28 5:38 6:39 8:00 10:42 11:40 12:54 20:33 21:14 22:21 23:32 29:51 30:08
GOC Göcsej Környeze 1:35 1:53 2:10 1:01 1:21 2:42 0:58 1:14 7:39 0:41 1:07 1:11 6:19 0:17

10 75 Szalay Áron 33:09 3:14 5:54 11:17 12:36 15:51 18:47 20:23 23:58 28:08 29:11 30:38 31:34 32:38 33:09
GOC Göcsej Környeze 3:14 2:40 5:23 1:19 3:15 2:56 1:36 3:35 4:10 1:03 1:27 0:56 1:04 0:31

11 73 Jacsev Sámuel 36:10 6:14 8:32 15:18 18:54 21:14 25:00 26:04 28:34 30:34 31:54 33:23 34:47 35:56 36:10
GOC Göcsej Környeze 6:14 2:18 6:46 3:36 2:20 3:46 1:04 2:30 2:00 1:20 1:29 1:24 1:09 0:14

F16B  (10) 0.0 km   16 ep
1(39) 2(49) 3(58) 4(54) 5(53) 6(47) 7(40) 8(32) 9(33) 10(35) 11(38) 12(44) 13(48) 14(45)

15(46) 16(100) C

1 127 Tóth Péter 16:18 1:39 3:02 4:27 5:11 5:36 7:07 7:43 8:38 9:31 10:21 12:04 13:07 13:40 14:03
PVS Pécsi Vasutas SK 1:39 1:23 1:25 0:44 0:25 1:31 0:36 0:55 0:53 0:50 1:43 1:03 0:33 0:23

14:49 16:08 16:18
0:46 1:19 0:10

2 114 Szabó Bence 18:54 2:06 3:33 5:07 6:37 7:20 9:18 9:59 11:11 12:24 13:18 14:05 15:10 15:43 16:16
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi SE 2:06 1:27 1:34 1:30 0:43 1:58 0:41 1:12 1:13 0:54 0:47 1:05 0:33 0:33

17:10 18:36 18:54
0:54 1:26 0:18

3 78 Kenyeres Zoltán 19:33 2:04 3:27 6:51 7:42 8:15 10:10 10:45 11:39 12:39 13:37 14:29 15:32 16:00 16:28
GOC Göcsej Környeze 2:04 1:23 3:24 0:51 0:33 1:55 0:35 0:54 1:00 0:58 0:52 1:03 0:28 0:28

17:29 19:20 19:33
1:01 1:51 0:13

4 115 Csupor Zoltán 19:42 2:03 3:19 6:02 6:57 7:31 9:28 10:09 11:15 12:25 13:31 14:09 15:32 16:05 16:36
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi SE 2:03 1:16 2:43 0:55 0:34 1:57 0:41 1:06 1:10 1:06 0:38 1:23 0:33 0:31

18:01 19:27 19:42 4:50 5:14
1:25 1:26 0:15 *53 *54

5 22 Kiss Kornél 20:45 1:39 3:34 7:31 8:17 8:53 10:39 11:12 12:45 13:30 15:00 15:53 16:57 17:28 18:02
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 1:39 1:55 3:57 0:46 0:36 1:46 0:33 1:33 0:45 1:30 0:53 1:04 0:31 0:34

19:09 20:26 20:45
1:07 1:17 0:19

6 77 Barti Áron 20:56 1:59 3:31 7:29 8:36 9:21 11:10 11:48 12:52 13:57 15:06 15:51 17:23 17:54 18:23
GOC Göcsej Környeze 1:59 1:32 3:58 1:07 0:45 1:49 0:38 1:04 1:05 1:09 0:45 1:32 0:31 0:29

19:18 20:44 20:56
0:55 1:26 0:12

7 116 Móger Tibor 22:10 2:05 5:11 7:58 9:20 9:53 11:38 12:17 13:23 14:30 15:27 16:58 18:11 18:47 19:28
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi SE 2:05 3:06 2:47 1:22 0:33 1:45 0:39 1:06 1:07 0:57 1:31 1:13 0:36 0:41

20:24 21:57 22:10 6:45 7:11
0:56 1:33 0:13 *53 *54

8 166 Fekete Marcell 23:19 1:58 3:21 7:12 8:04 8:34 13:12 14:04 15:19 16:22 17:29 18:32 19:53 20:27 20:57
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi SE 1:58 1:23 3:51 0:52 0:30 4:38 0:52 1:15 1:03 1:07 1:03 1:21 0:34 0:30

21:40 23:06 23:19
0:43 1:26 0:13

9 167 Fonyó Valentin 24:29 2:09 4:19 8:15 9:08 9:38 14:16 15:08 16:19 17:28 18:35 19:37 21:04 21:34 22:05
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi SE 2:09 2:10 3:56 0:53 0:30 4:38 0:52 1:11 1:09 1:07 1:02 1:27 0:30 0:31

22:48 24:14 24:29
0:43 1:26 0:15

10 76 Bakos Bence Gellért 25:06 2:23 4:13 6:58 7:58 8:33 11:18 12:03 13:24 14:28 16:08 18:02 19:35 20:35 21:07
GOC Göcsej Környeze 2:23 1:50 2:45 1:00 0:35 2:45 0:45 1:21 1:04 1:40 1:54 1:33 1:00 0:32

22:30 24:53 25:06
1:23 2:23 0:13

F18B  (4) 0.0 km   16 ep
1(39) 2(49) 3(58) 4(54) 5(53) 6(47) 7(40) 8(32) 9(33) 10(35) 11(38) 12(44) 13(48) 14(45)

15(46) 16(100) C

1 28 Nemes Noel 16:47 2:10 3:29 4:49 5:32 6:00 7:26 7:58 9:04 10:13 10:55 11:40 13:22 13:47 14:10
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 2:10 1:19 1:20 0:43 0:28 1:26 0:32 1:06 1:09 0:42 0:45 1:42 0:25 0:23

14:56 16:33 16:47
0:46 1:37 0:14

2 26 Erdős Gergely 18:30 1:58 3:33 5:02 5:56 6:31 8:20 9:01 10:00 11:02 11:58 13:02 14:16 14:47 15:19
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 1:58 1:35 1:29 0:54 0:35 1:49 0:41 0:59 1:02 0:56 1:04 1:14 0:31 0:32

16:27 18:18 18:30
1:08 1:51 0:12

3 27 Fehér Péter 21:47 1:56 3:46 5:38 6:35 7:10 9:04 9:39 11:29 12:36 15:24 16:38 17:58 18:32 19:09
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 1:56 1:50 1:52 0:57 0:35 1:54 0:35 1:50 1:07 2:48 1:14 1:20 0:34 0:37

19:54 21:30 21:47
0:45 1:36 0:17

4 25 Czigány Máté 26:22 2:09 4:15 6:22 7:22 7:55 10:00 10:36 12:32 13:54 17:28 20:05 21:56 22:36 23:06
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 2:09 2:06 2:07 1:00 0:33 2:05 0:36 1:56 1:22 3:34 2:37 1:51 0:40 0:30

24:18 26:05 26:22
1:12 1:47 0:17



Thermál Kupa V 2011.10.30. 18:34
Részidős eredmények Második futam Lap 2 MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Hely Rajtsz Név Idő

F40  (7) 0.0 km   16 ep
1(39) 2(49) 3(58) 4(54) 5(53) 6(47) 7(40) 8(32) 9(33) 10(35) 11(38) 12(44) 13(48) 14(45)

15(46) 16(100) C

1 137 Szebeli István 17:06 1:49 3:12 5:07 6:04 6:30 8:13 8:54 9:55 10:52 11:41 12:30 13:37 14:06 14:38
SSC Siketek SC Budap 1:49 1:23 1:55 0:57 0:26 1:43 0:41 1:01 0:57 0:49 0:49 1:07 0:29 0:32

15:33 16:49 17:06
0:55 1:16 0:17

2 33 Fehér János 19:15 2:15 3:49 5:21 6:15 6:48 9:14 9:55 10:52 12:04 13:26 14:16 15:22 15:53 16:21
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 2:15 1:34 1:32 0:54 0:33 2:26 0:41 0:57 1:12 1:22 0:50 1:06 0:31 0:28

17:12 19:01 19:15 8:35
0:51 1:49 0:14 *46

3 139 Schell Antal ifj. 21:31 2:31 4:16 6:02 7:01 7:34 9:45 10:28 11:53 13:30 14:47 15:38 17:05 17:48 18:22
PSE Postás SE 2:31 1:45 1:46 0:59 0:33 2:11 0:43 1:25 1:37 1:17 0:51 1:27 0:43 0:34

19:41 21:13 21:31
1:19 1:32 0:18

4 32 Erdős Gábor 24:38 2:25 4:15 6:19 7:16 7:51 10:25 11:06 12:10 13:28 15:25 18:42 20:00 20:51 21:25
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 2:25 1:50 2:04 0:57 0:35 2:34 0:41 1:04 1:18 1:57 3:17 1:18 0:51 0:34

22:45 24:22 24:38
1:20 1:37 0:16

5 141 Tóth Zsolt 25:25 2:22 4:07 6:03 6:56 7:31 9:53 10:31 11:33 12:49 13:50 19:40 20:56 21:48 22:19
POE Pécsi Orvos Egés 2:22 1:45 1:56 0:53 0:35 2:22 0:38 1:02 1:16 1:01 5:50 1:16 0:52 0:31

23:23 25:07 25:25 9:23
1:04 1:44 0:18 *46

6 31 Fekete Gábor 25:41 2:41 4:49 6:37 7:53 8:39 10:55 11:45 13:05 14:42 15:56 17:04 18:38 19:33 20:09
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 2:41 2:08 1:48 1:16 0:46 2:16 0:50 1:20 1:37 1:14 1:08 1:34 0:55 0:36

22:00 25:20 25:41
1:51 3:20 0:21

7 80 Tarsoly Róbert 38:13 2:49 16:25 19:02 20:05 20:38 23:09 23:48 26:08 27:01 28:14 29:44 31:43 32:19 33:29
GOC Göcsej Környeze 2:49 13:36 2:37 1:03 0:33 2:31 0:39 2:20 0:53 1:13 1:30 1:59 0:36 1:10

35:33 37:59 38:13
2:04 2:26 0:14

F50  (6) 0.0 km   15 ep
1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(58) 7(57) 8(55) 9(54) 10(52) 11(48) 12(43) 13(41) 14(51)

15(100) C

1 143 Horváth Tivadar 20:00 2:13 3:13 4:12 5:04 5:50 8:59 9:32 10:11 10:54 13:09 14:43 15:52 17:05 18:51
HER Herkules SE Bala 2:13 1:00 0:59 0:52 0:46 3:09 0:33 0:39 0:43 2:15 1:34 1:09 1:13 1:46

19:42 20:00
0:51 0:18

2 150 Pap László 20:58 2:01 3:00 4:20 5:09 6:00 9:22 10:00 10:36 11:12 13:10 15:10 16:23 17:39 19:59
VTC Veszprémi Tájfutó 2:01 0:59 1:20 0:49 0:51 3:22 0:38 0:36 0:36 1:58 2:00 1:13 1:16 2:20

20:44 20:58
0:45 0:14

3 147 Fedor Jozef 21:23 1:57 2:51 3:34 6:36 8:40 11:38 12:02 12:38 13:11 14:53 16:08 17:43 18:55 20:25
EK Egyesületen kívüli 1:57 0:54 0:43 3:02 2:04 2:58 0:24 0:36 0:33 1:42 1:15 1:35 1:12 1:30

21:08 21:23 5:09
0:43 0:15 *41

4 151 Tóth Károly 21:24 2:12 3:36 5:23 6:04 7:04 10:14 10:52 11:35 12:12 14:11 15:39 16:54 18:31 20:20
VTC Veszprémi Tájfutó 2:12 1:24 1:47 0:41 1:00 3:10 0:38 0:43 0:37 1:59 1:28 1:15 1:37 1:49

21:05 21:24
0:45 0:19

5 145 Ormay György 23:21 2:28 3:51 4:53 6:21 7:09 10:50 11:27 12:20 13:03 15:21 17:05 18:27 20:14 22:09
KOS Hegyvidék-KFKI O 2:28 1:23 1:02 1:28 0:48 3:41 0:37 0:53 0:43 2:18 1:44 1:22 1:47 1:55

23:04 23:21
0:55 0:17

6 156 Gincsai József 25:09 2:26 3:41 5:15 6:17 7:28 11:24 12:07 13:15 13:57 16:35 18:49 20:18 21:47 23:47
KRI Kristály Tájfutó és 2:26 1:15 1:34 1:02 1:11 3:56 0:43 1:08 0:42 2:38 2:14 1:29 1:29 2:00

24:44 25:09
0:57 0:25

F60  (5) 0.0 km   15 ep
1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(58) 7(57) 8(55) 9(54) 10(52) 11(48) 12(43) 13(41) 14(51)

15(100) C

1 104 Ládi János 21:38 2:24 3:29 4:59 5:38 6:31 9:58 10:32 11:13 11:50 13:53 15:34 16:43 18:01 20:24
BTK Bakonyi Tájfutó K 2:24 1:05 1:30 0:39 0:53 3:27 0:34 0:41 0:37 2:03 1:41 1:09 1:18 2:23

21:17 21:38
0:53 0:21

2 34 Vajda László 23:40 2:25 3:44 4:54 5:53 6:50 10:34 11:17 12:06 13:00 15:18 17:31 18:52 20:34 22:32
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 2:25 1:19 1:10 0:59 0:57 3:44 0:43 0:49 0:54 2:18 2:13 1:21 1:42 1:58

23:23 23:40
0:51 0:17

3 118 Tóth János 24:13 2:48 4:08 6:04 6:45 7:39 11:30 12:16 13:03 13:48 16:13 18:03 19:34 21:03 22:59
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi SE 2:48 1:20 1:56 0:41 0:54 3:51 0:46 0:47 0:45 2:25 1:50 1:31 1:29 1:56

23:55 24:13
0:56 0:18

4 144 Andrási Lajos 26:43 2:31 3:51 5:05 6:00 6:51 10:44 11:27 13:00 13:35 15:57 17:37 18:56 23:21 25:32
HER Herkules SE Bala 2:31 1:20 1:14 0:55 0:51 3:53 0:43 1:33 0:35 2:22 1:40 1:19 4:25 2:11

26:24 26:43
0:52 0:19

5 157 Radnóti Rezső 38:30 4:18 5:55 8:00 9:03 10:09 16:01 17:00 18:23 19:55 23:48 27:31 30:12 32:54 36:12
HAV Havas Szabadidő 4:18 1:37 2:05 1:03 1:06 5:52 0:59 1:23 1:32 3:53 3:43 2:41 2:42 3:18

38:02 38:30
1:50 0:28



Thermál Kupa V 2011.10.30. 18:34
Részidős eredmények Második futam Lap 3 MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Hely Rajtsz Név Idő

F21  (10) 0.0 km   19 ep
1(36) 2(34) 3(37) 4(42) 5(48) 6(49) 7(39) 8(35) 9(33) 10(40) 11(101) 12(55) 13(54) 14(53)

15(56) 16(51) 17(50) 18(52) 19(100) C

1 29 Fehér Ferenc 16:49 1:45 2:29 3:06 3:46 4:27 5:01 6:08 7:32 8:12 9:13 11:43 12:27 12:55 13:21
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 1:45 0:44 0:37 0:40 0:41 0:34 1:07 1:24 0:40 1:01 2:30 0:44 0:28 0:26

13:38 14:36 15:25 16:10 16:34 16:49
0:17 0:58 0:49 0:45 0:24 0:15

2 79 Mézes Tibor Sólyom 17:42 1:45 2:31 3:08 4:15 5:11 5:47 6:56 8:07 8:57 9:56 12:38 13:26 13:54 14:22
GOC Göcsej Környeze 1:45 0:46 0:37 1:07 0:56 0:36 1:09 1:11 0:50 0:59 2:42 0:48 0:28 0:28

14:42 15:33 16:21 17:07 17:29 17:42
0:20 0:51 0:48 0:46 0:22 0:13

3 128 Horváth Sándor 17:46 1:40 2:22 3:02 3:48 4:36 5:22 6:43 8:30 9:15 10:14 12:36 13:22 13:51 14:20
MEA Miskolci Egyetem 1:40 0:42 0:40 0:46 0:48 0:46 1:21 1:47 0:45 0:59 2:22 0:46 0:29 0:29

14:39 15:32 16:20 17:08 17:33 17:46
0:19 0:53 0:48 0:48 0:25 0:13

4 110 Kálmán Péter 20:18 2:04 2:54 3:39 4:23 5:20 6:08 7:25 8:44 9:32 10:42 14:04 15:00 15:43 16:19
BEA Budapesti Egyete 2:04 0:50 0:45 0:44 0:57 0:48 1:17 1:19 0:48 1:10 3:22 0:56 0:43 0:36

16:42 17:44 18:43 19:35 20:02 20:18
0:23 1:02 0:59 0:52 0:27 0:16

5 176 Reviczki Zsolt 22:53 1:52 2:41 3:21 4:04 4:59 8:36 10:01 11:27 12:17 13:17 16:23 17:22 18:03 18:37
MCB Maccabi Vívó és 1:52 0:49 0:40 0:43 0:55 3:37 1:25 1:26 0:50 1:00 3:06 0:59 0:41 0:34

19:00 20:06 21:06 22:05 22:35 22:53 6:11
0:23 1:06 1:00 0:59 0:30 0:18 *46

6 55 Nagy Péter 23:04 1:59 2:54 3:39 4:21 5:50 6:35 8:49 11:05 11:49 12:56 16:22 17:44 18:38 19:05
VHS Veszprémi Honvé 1:59 0:55 0:45 0:42 1:29 0:45 2:14 2:16 0:44 1:07 3:26 1:22 0:54 0:27

19:43 20:40 21:33 22:23 22:50 23:04
0:38 0:57 0:53 0:50 0:27 0:14

7 6 Finta Zoltán 23:43 2:12 3:15 3:58 4:52 5:55 6:50 8:38 10:04 11:27 12:37 16:02 17:04 18:18 18:49
MAT Mazsola Tájfutó é 2:12 1:03 0:43 0:54 1:03 0:55 1:48 1:26 1:23 1:10 3:25 1:02 1:14 0:31

19:12 20:20 21:38 22:55 23:27 23:43
0:23 1:08 1:18 1:17 0:32 0:16

8 130 Tóth László 23:59 2:16 3:22 4:16 5:11 6:09 7:11 8:49 10:18 11:06 12:11 16:29 17:46 18:22 18:57
MEA Miskolci Egyetem 2:16 1:06 0:54 0:55 0:58 1:02 1:38 1:29 0:48 1:05 4:18 1:17 0:36 0:35

19:26 20:39 22:02 23:03 23:41 23:59
0:29 1:13 1:23 1:01 0:38 0:18

9 129 Kadocsa Gábor 24:04 2:12 3:16 4:03 5:30 6:32 8:18 9:49 11:26 12:20 13:41 17:12 18:10 18:48 19:26
MEA Miskolci Egyetem 2:12 1:04 0:47 1:27 1:02 1:46 1:31 1:37 0:54 1:21 3:31 0:58 0:38 0:38

19:49 20:57 21:59 23:11 23:44 24:04
0:23 1:08 1:02 1:12 0:33 0:20

10 30 Vajda József 26:56 2:34 3:37 4:33 5:29 6:35 7:32 10:40 13:06 14:05 15:23 19:02 20:17 21:01 21:45
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 2:34 1:03 0:56 0:56 1:06 0:57 3:08 2:26 0:59 1:18 3:39 1:15 0:44 0:44

22:17 23:34 24:55 26:02 26:37 26:56
0:32 1:17 1:21 1:07 0:35 0:19

F12C  (14) 0.0 km   11 ep
1(31) 2(40) 3(33) 4(37) 5(44) 6(49) 7(56) 8(55) 9(54) 10(53) 11(100) C

1 2 Horváth Csongor 9:07 0:31 1:26 2:34 3:54 4:42 5:43 6:41 7:21 7:56 8:20 8:54 9:07
MAT Mazsola Tájfutó é 0:31 0:55 1:08 1:20 0:48 1:01 0:58 0:40 0:35 0:24 0:34 0:13

2 101 Ormay Mihály 9:51 0:30 1:27 2:44 4:00 4:49 6:04 7:05 7:53 8:25 8:55 9:36 9:51
SPA Tabáni Spartacus 0:30 0:57 1:17 1:16 0:49 1:15 1:01 0:48 0:32 0:30 0:41 0:15

3 16 Takács Ticián 13:08 0:40 1:59 3:42 5:45 6:37 8:08 9:30 10:25 11:36 12:08 12:47 13:08
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 0:40 1:19 1:43 2:03 0:52 1:31 1:22 0:55 1:11 0:32 0:39 0:21

4 4 Tóth Balázs 13:35 0:48 2:01 4:02 6:00 7:08 8:20 10:22 11:22 12:00 12:36 13:19 13:35
MAT Mazsola Tájfutó é 0:48 1:13 2:01 1:58 1:08 1:12 2:02 1:00 0:38 0:36 0:43 0:16

5 17 Csiszár Barnabás 15:04 0:31 1:49 3:16 4:38 5:27 6:53 10:12 12:54 13:32 14:10 14:47 15:04
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 0:31 1:18 1:27 1:22 0:49 1:26 3:19 2:42 0:38 0:38 0:37 0:17

6 15 Szinyéri Bence 16:20 0:47 1:51 3:15 9:39 10:30 11:47 13:01 13:50 14:29 15:09 16:02 16:20
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 0:47 1:04 1:24 6:24 0:51 1:17 1:14 0:49 0:39 0:40 0:53 0:18

7 69 Vörös Sándor 17:24 0:42 1:56 3:44 8:33 9:31 11:05 13:15 14:09 15:41 16:15 17:11 17:24
GOC Göcsej Környeze 0:42 1:14 1:48 4:49 0:58 1:34 2:10 0:54 1:32 0:34 0:56 0:13

8 103 Kiss-Varga András 21:00 0:53 2:18 4:07 6:02 8:06 10:15 16:10 18:58 19:33 20:05 20:46 21:00
BTK Bakonyi Tájfutó K 0:53 1:25 1:49 1:55 2:04 2:09 5:55 2:48 0:35 0:32 0:41 0:14

9 67 Varga Roland 22:23 0:48 2:26 4:41 6:40 8:37 14:33 17:12 18:27 19:54 20:43 21:56 22:23
GOC Göcsej Környeze 0:48 1:38 2:15 1:59 1:57 5:56 2:39 1:15 1:27 0:49 1:13 0:27

10 65 Kiss Dominik 24:30 0:57 2:51 6:00 8:43 10:41 16:44 19:20 20:35 21:58 22:57 24:09 24:30
GOC Göcsej Környeze 0:57 1:54 3:09 2:43 1:58 6:03 2:36 1:15 1:23 0:59 1:12 0:21

11 18 Kovács Marcell 28:35 1:57 3:50 5:22 11:09 15:00 18:06 23:07 25:50 26:32 27:08 28:04 28:35
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 1:57 1:53 1:32 5:47 3:51 3:06 5:01 2:43 0:42 0:36 0:56 0:31

12 66 Szalay Levente 31:13 0:45 2:23 4:21 7:45 8:41 12:54 26:04 28:51 29:33 30:02 30:58 31:13
GOC Göcsej Környeze 0:45 1:38 1:58 3:24 0:56 4:13 13:10 2:47 0:42 0:29 0:56 0:15

13 19 Csertán András 35:07 0:39 1:55 3:25 9:35 10:33 14:45 28:01 31:19 32:03 33:20 34:51 35:07
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 0:39 1:16 1:30 6:10 0:58 4:12 13:16 3:18 0:44 1:17 1:31 0:16

14 178 Magyar Krisztián 35:58 0:49 3:02 5:18 13:08 14:34 22:27 31:26 33:13 34:13 34:52 35:41 35:58
GOC Göcsej Környeze 0:49 2:13 2:16 7:50 1:26 7:53 8:59 1:47 1:00 0:39 0:49 0:17

N14B  (4) 0.0 km   13 ep
1(32) 2(39) 3(35) 4(33) 5(40) 6(45) 7(50) 8(51) 9(54) 10(55) 11(57) 12(53) 13(100) C

1 40 Simon Cintia 16:30 1:29 3:00 4:47 5:41 7:35 9:23 10:18 11:20 12:43 13:20 14:31 15:27 16:14 16:30
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 1:29 1:31 1:47 0:54 1:54 1:48 0:55 1:02 1:23 0:37 1:11 0:56 0:47 0:16

2 119 Szabó Nóra 21:36 1:37 4:07 6:31 7:47 9:37 12:43 13:50 15:21 17:03 17:43 19:03 20:26 21:20 21:36
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi SE 1:37 2:30 2:24 1:16 1:50 3:06 1:07 1:31 1:42 0:40 1:20 1:23 0:54 0:16

3 133 Pethő Bianka 27:02 1:34 4:49 7:16 10:23 12:51 15:37 16:52 19:50 21:45 23:33 24:42 25:35 26:39 27:02
KTT Káldi Természetjá 1:34 3:15 2:27 3:07 2:28 2:46 1:15 2:58 1:55 1:48 1:09 0:53 1:04 0:23

4 90 Sánta Csenge 45:33 2:00 13:17 21:16 22:32 28:10 31:29 33:02 36:18 39:43 40:51 42:33 43:52 45:15 45:33
GOC Göcsej Környeze 2:00 11:17 7:59 1:16 5:38 3:19 1:33 3:16 3:25 1:08 1:42 1:19 1:23 0:18



Thermál Kupa V 2011.10.30. 18:34
Részidős eredmények Második futam Lap 4 MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Hely Rajtsz Név Idő

N16B  (9) 0.0 km   15 ep
1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(58) 7(57) 8(55) 9(54) 10(52) 11(48) 12(43) 13(41) 14(51)

15(100) C

1 93 Kötél Angyalka 19:04 2:27 3:28 4:20 4:58 5:36 8:28 9:06 9:36 10:12 12:38 14:11 15:21 16:24 18:00
GOC Göcsej Környeze 2:27 1:01 0:52 0:38 0:38 2:52 0:38 0:30 0:36 2:26 1:33 1:10 1:03 1:36

18:51 19:04
0:51 0:13

2 41 Simon Alexandra Natá 19:23 1:57 2:54 4:14 5:36 6:22 9:13 9:42 10:12 10:54 13:02 14:32 15:45 16:59 18:32
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 1:57 0:57 1:20 1:22 0:46 2:51 0:29 0:30 0:42 2:08 1:30 1:13 1:14 1:33

19:12 19:23
0:40 0:11

3 8 Horváth Hanga 19:35 1:55 3:14 4:13 5:00 5:43 8:51 9:28 10:10 10:46 12:47 14:22 15:33 16:49 18:29
MAT Mazsola Tájfutó é 1:55 1:19 0:59 0:47 0:43 3:08 0:37 0:42 0:36 2:01 1:35 1:11 1:16 1:40

19:17 19:35
0:48 0:18

4 92 Cserkuti Dominika 21:56 1:51 2:50 3:52 5:05 5:48 8:31 9:01 9:36 10:12 13:54 15:11 16:08 17:08 21:03
GOC Göcsej Környeze 1:51 0:59 1:02 1:13 0:43 2:43 0:30 0:35 0:36 3:42 1:17 0:57 1:00 3:55

21:42 21:56
0:39 0:14

5 107 Kósa Noémi 22:13 2:01 3:08 4:14 5:03 5:58 9:21 10:04 10:49 11:36 13:45 15:34 17:31 18:48 21:08
BTK Bakonyi Tájfutó K 2:01 1:07 1:06 0:49 0:55 3:23 0:43 0:45 0:47 2:09 1:49 1:57 1:17 2:20

21:57 22:13
0:49 0:16

6 9 Kadocsa Rebeka 25:00 2:22 3:33 6:17 7:10 7:44 11:27 12:06 12:46 13:25 15:47 17:35 20:25 22:00 23:42
MAT Mazsola Tájfutó é 2:22 1:11 2:44 0:53 0:34 3:43 0:39 0:40 0:39 2:22 1:48 2:50 1:35 1:42

24:42 25:00 14:06
1:00 0:18 *53

7 10 Tóth Blanka 25:26 2:35 3:49 5:04 5:52 6:46 11:56 12:37 13:17 14:01 16:37 18:27 20:05 21:32 23:45
MAT Mazsola Tájfutó é 2:35 1:14 1:15 0:48 0:54 5:10 0:41 0:40 0:44 2:36 1:50 1:38 1:27 2:13

25:11 25:26
1:26 0:15

8 134 Bálint Klaudia 25:44 2:36 4:06 5:30 6:17 7:00 12:35 13:20 14:09 15:01 17:14 19:06 20:34 22:12 24:21
KTT Káldi Természetjá 2:36 1:30 1:24 0:47 0:43 5:35 0:45 0:49 0:52 2:13 1:52 1:28 1:38 2:09

25:21 25:44
1:00 0:23

9 123 Varga Viktória 27:35 2:28 5:52 8:50 9:32 10:55 14:45 15:29 16:09 16:54 19:20 21:24 22:57 24:27 26:19
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi SE 2:28 3:24 2:58 0:42 1:23 3:50 0:44 0:40 0:45 2:26 2:04 1:33 1:30 1:52

27:14 27:35
0:55 0:21

N18B  (4) 0.0 km   15 ep
1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(58) 7(57) 8(55) 9(54) 10(52) 11(48) 12(43) 13(41) 14(51)

15(100) C

1 161 Tóth Krisztina 19:27 2:04 3:06 3:56 4:28 5:16 8:36 9:13 9:46 10:23 12:42 14:21 15:31 16:55 18:29
TTE Tipo Tájfutó és Kö 2:04 1:02 0:50 0:32 0:48 3:20 0:37 0:33 0:37 2:19 1:39 1:10 1:24 1:34

19:12 19:27
0:43 0:15

2 44 Vissi Borbála 20:25 1:56 2:52 4:56 5:28 6:17 9:28 10:05 10:46 11:21 13:31 15:10 16:19 17:46 19:25
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 1:56 0:56 2:04 0:32 0:49 3:11 0:37 0:41 0:35 2:10 1:39 1:09 1:27 1:39

20:09 20:25
0:44 0:16

3 42 Fábián Eszter 25:04 3:17 4:13 7:44 8:26 9:09 12:42 13:18 14:02 14:43 16:58 19:07 20:52 22:07 23:52
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 3:17 0:56 3:31 0:42 0:43 3:33 0:36 0:44 0:41 2:15 2:09 1:45 1:15 1:45

24:46 25:04
0:54 0:18

4 94 Vincze Rebeka 25:20 2:00 3:08 4:20 4:59 5:43 8:37 9:12 10:05 11:42 16:51 19:28 21:22 22:47 24:24
GOC Göcsej Környeze 2:00 1:08 1:12 0:39 0:44 2:54 0:35 0:53 1:37 5:09 2:37 1:54 1:25 1:37

25:06 25:20
0:42 0:14

N40  (7) 0.0 km   15 ep
1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(58) 7(57) 8(55) 9(54) 10(52) 11(48) 12(43) 13(41) 14(51)

15(100) C

1 97 Juhász Júlia 19:19 2:03 3:01 3:46 4:25 5:06 8:30 9:08 9:42 10:19 12:26 13:58 15:09 16:26 18:18
GOC Göcsej Környeze 2:03 0:58 0:45 0:39 0:41 3:24 0:38 0:34 0:37 2:07 1:32 1:11 1:17 1:52

19:04 19:19
0:46 0:15

2 142 Tóthné Pfeiffer Zsuzsa 22:20 2:40 3:59 5:07 5:58 6:38 10:07 10:48 11:28 12:28 14:49 16:24 17:40 19:16 21:10
POE Pécsi Orvos Egés 2:40 1:19 1:08 0:51 0:40 3:29 0:41 0:40 1:00 2:21 1:35 1:16 1:36 1:54

22:00 22:20
0:50 0:20

3 49 Erdősné Németh Ágne 31:11 2:30 4:04 7:19 12:40 14:11 18:02 18:38 19:22 20:08 22:34 24:33 26:02 27:54 29:51
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 2:30 1:34 3:15 5:21 1:31 3:51 0:36 0:44 0:46 2:26 1:59 1:29 1:52 1:57

30:51 31:11
1:00 0:20

4 138 Szebeliné Toldi Éva 33:01 2:52 4:16 9:09 10:02 11:19 15:52 16:38 17:30 18:13 20:54 23:04 27:37 29:02 31:39
SSC Siketek SC Budap 2:52 1:24 4:53 0:53 1:17 4:33 0:46 0:52 0:43 2:41 2:10 4:33 1:25 2:37

32:34 33:01
0:55 0:27

5 108 Tuboly Zsuzsanna 34:36 3:18 4:49 6:01 6:51 7:49 14:37 15:35 17:04 18:47 22:43 25:24 27:20 30:07 33:01
BTK Bakonyi Tájfutó K 3:18 1:31 1:12 0:50 0:58 6:48 0:58 1:29 1:43 3:56 2:41 1:56 2:47 2:54

34:08 34:36
1:07 0:28

6 58 Óváry-Nagy Andrea 37:17 3:52 6:12 9:37 10:48 12:22 17:48 18:54 19:54 21:04 24:52 27:39 30:04 32:20 35:19
VHS Veszprémi Honvé 3:52 2:20 3:25 1:11 1:34 5:26 1:06 1:00 1:10 3:48 2:47 2:25 2:16 2:59

36:48 37:17
1:29 0:29

7 152 Tóth Károlyné 37:21 3:43 5:48 7:29 10:34 11:47 17:35 18:35 19:29 20:45 24:14 27:12 30:43 32:56 35:32
VTC Veszprémi Tájfutó 3:43 2:05 1:41 3:05 1:13 5:48 1:00 0:54 1:16 3:29 2:58 3:31 2:13 2:36

36:51 37:21
1:19 0:30



Thermál Kupa V 2011.10.30. 18:34
Részidős eredmények Második futam Lap 5 MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Hely Rajtsz Név Idő

N21  (15) 0.0 km   16 ep
1(39) 2(49) 3(58) 4(54) 5(53) 6(47) 7(40) 8(32) 9(33) 10(35) 11(38) 12(44) 13(48) 14(45)

15(46) 16(100) C

1 189 Allwinger Tünde 21:16 2:15 3:55 7:10 8:05 8:42 10:44 11:25 12:54 14:10 15:11 16:04 17:24 18:03 18:48
TTE Tipo Tájfutó és Kö 2:15 1:40 3:15 0:55 0:37 2:02 0:41 1:29 1:16 1:01 0:53 1:20 0:39 0:45

19:33 21:02 21:16
0:45 1:29 0:14

2 46 Szabó Ágnes 21:19 3:34 5:03 6:47 7:43 8:21 10:16 10:54 12:07 13:17 14:37 15:35 17:08 17:42 18:16
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 3:34 1:29 1:44 0:56 0:38 1:55 0:38 1:13 1:10 1:20 0:58 1:33 0:34 0:34

19:14 21:03 21:19
0:58 1:49 0:16

3 47 Kovács Judit 22:06 2:27 5:06 7:04 8:04 8:44 11:11 11:53 13:12 14:23 15:28 16:23 17:34 18:10 18:42
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 2:27 2:39 1:58 1:00 0:40 2:27 0:42 1:19 1:11 1:05 0:55 1:11 0:36 0:32

19:55 21:51 22:06
1:13 1:56 0:15

4 131 Zelena Dóra 22:22 2:35 4:46 7:12 8:13 8:52 10:54 11:39 12:48 13:53 15:07 16:26 17:55 18:33 19:13
MEA Miskolci Egyetem 2:35 2:11 2:26 1:01 0:39 2:02 0:45 1:09 1:05 1:14 1:19 1:29 0:38 0:40

20:28 22:04 22:22
1:15 1:36 0:18

5 162 Korbély Barbara 22:45 3:03 4:44 6:55 7:55 8:31 10:30 11:11 14:06 15:09 16:16 17:02 18:28 18:58 19:33
MCB Maccabi Vívó és 3:03 1:41 2:11 1:00 0:36 1:59 0:41 2:55 1:03 1:07 0:46 1:26 0:30 0:35

21:06 22:29 22:45
1:33 1:23 0:16

6 160 Oroszné Tóth Zsuzsan 23:41 2:50 4:50 6:56 8:14 9:00 11:28 12:19 13:39 15:09 16:28 17:20 18:59 19:39 20:15
HAV Havas Szabadidő 2:50 2:00 2:06 1:18 0:46 2:28 0:51 1:20 1:30 1:19 0:52 1:39 0:40 0:36

21:30 23:17 23:41
1:15 1:47 0:24

7 102 Szijártó Anikó 26:43 2:44 5:10 7:36 8:57 9:53 12:29 13:31 16:27 17:58 19:17 20:24 21:56 22:41 23:20
SPA Tabáni Spartacus 2:44 2:26 2:26 1:21 0:56 2:36 1:02 2:56 1:31 1:19 1:07 1:32 0:45 0:39

24:32 26:23 26:43
1:12 1:51 0:20

8 113 Madarassy Anikó 29:13 2:59 5:22 11:24 12:44 13:36 16:06 16:57 19:00 20:27 21:43 22:50 24:23 25:11 25:57
BEA Budapesti Egyete 2:59 2:23 6:02 1:20 0:52 2:30 0:51 2:03 1:27 1:16 1:07 1:33 0:48 0:46

27:06 28:55 29:13
1:09 1:49 0:18

9 163 Fábián Beatrix 32:34 3:19 5:37 10:12 12:26 13:17 16:23 17:18 19:09 21:42 23:20 24:26 27:24 28:16 28:59
FMT FŐMTERV SK 3:19 2:18 4:35 2:14 0:51 3:06 0:55 1:51 2:33 1:38 1:06 2:58 0:52 0:43

30:10 32:15 32:34
1:11 2:05 0:19

10 135 Cser Bettina 32:54 3:03 6:10 8:50 10:35 11:33 14:42 15:42 17:39 19:22 20:49 22:36 25:37 26:44 27:43
KTT Káldi Természetjá 3:03 3:07 2:40 1:45 0:58 3:09 1:00 1:57 1:43 1:27 1:47 3:01 1:07 0:59

29:40 32:35 32:54
1:57 2:55 0:19

11 168 Farkas Corinna 35:14 3:24 6:00 9:12 12:41 13:47 17:43 18:37 20:16 21:45 23:06 24:18 26:17 27:26 28:48
GOC Göcsej Környeze 3:24 2:36 3:12 3:29 1:06 3:56 0:54 1:39 1:29 1:21 1:12 1:59 1:09 1:22

32:21 34:49 35:14
3:33 2:28 0:25

12 95 Wallner Anett 37:30 2:54 9:49 16:11 17:28 18:08 22:46 23:30 25:30 26:40 28:03 29:07 30:40 31:49 32:32
GOC Göcsej Környeze 2:54 6:55 6:22 1:17 0:40 4:38 0:44 2:00 1:10 1:23 1:04 1:33 1:09 0:43

33:47 37:13 37:30
1:15 3:26 0:17

13 11 Tóth Zsuzsanna 42:00 3:13 6:44 13:09 14:36 15:44 23:03 24:03 25:50 27:42 29:36 31:53 33:47 35:04 35:53
MAT Mazsola Tájfutó é 3:13 3:31 6:25 1:27 1:08 7:19 1:00 1:47 1:52 1:54 2:17 1:54 1:17 0:49

38:48 41:40 42:00
2:55 2:52 0:20

14 48 Jánoki Katalin 46:38 4:14 7:40 13:26 17:01 18:03 24:29 25:21 26:39 28:17 30:26 33:07 35:27 36:18 37:26
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 4:14 3:26 5:46 3:35 1:02 6:26 0:52 1:18 1:38 2:09 2:41 2:20 0:51 1:08

39:36 46:19 46:38
2:10 6:43 0:19

188 Elmont Bernadett hiba 2:36 4:17 6:31 7:27 8:05 ----- ----- ----- ----- 18:09 ----- ----- ----- -----
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 2:36 1:41 2:14 0:56 0:38 10:04

----- 24:13 24:41 9:54 10:55 13:31 15:37 17:11
6:04 0:28 *46 *45 *48 *44 *38

N12C  (8) 0.0 km   11 ep
1(31) 2(40) 3(33) 4(37) 5(44) 6(49) 7(56) 8(55) 9(54) 10(53) 11(100) C

1 7 Finta Sára Katalin 12:48 0:37 1:49 3:12 4:47 5:56 7:25 9:15 10:13 11:08 11:47 12:31 12:48
MAT Mazsola Tájfutó é 0:37 1:12 1:23 1:35 1:09 1:29 1:50 0:58 0:55 0:39 0:44 0:17

2 37 Jánoki Georgina 15:08 0:54 2:21 4:42 6:34 7:40 9:37 11:52 12:48 13:28 14:02 14:53 15:08
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 0:54 1:27 2:21 1:52 1:06 1:57 2:15 0:56 0:40 0:34 0:51 0:15

3 112 Kálmán Imola 16:55 0:38 1:48 5:50 7:26 8:35 10:24 13:25 14:22 15:00 15:41 16:40 16:55
BEA Budapesti Egyete 0:38 1:10 4:02 1:36 1:09 1:49 3:01 0:57 0:38 0:41 0:59 0:15

4 88 Tarsoly Panka 23:38 0:59 2:46 5:13 7:24 8:46 10:36 17:32 19:44 21:40 22:15 23:21 23:38
GOC Göcsej Környeze 0:59 1:47 2:27 2:11 1:22 1:50 6:56 2:12 1:56 0:35 1:06 0:17

5 87 Hári Viktória 31:05 0:51 2:24 6:00 10:33 15:38 18:28 24:32 26:25 28:40 29:40 30:45 31:05
GOC Göcsej Környeze 0:51 1:33 3:36 4:33 5:05 2:50 6:04 1:53 2:15 1:00 1:05 0:20

6 38 Varga Eszter 37:37 4:58 6:57 16:53 19:11 22:22 25:14 28:58 33:25 33:58 36:09 37:15 37:37
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 4:58 1:59 9:56 2:18 3:11 2:52 3:44 4:27 0:33 2:11 1:06 0:22

7 89 Tomor Vanda 50:34 2:56 9:19 11:38 13:28 25:45 28:11 33:58 37:03 37:51 49:27 50:09 50:34 16:24
GOC Göcsej Környeze 2:56 6:23 2:19 1:50 12:17 2:26 5:47 3:05 0:48 11:36 0:42 0:25 *45

81 Ambrus Karolina Kíra hiba 1:07 7:39 9:56 ----- 23:53 26:10 32:08 35:17 36:08 47:28 48:34 48:57 14:33
GOC Göcsej Környeze 1:07 6:32 2:17 13:57 2:17 5:58 3:09 0:51 11:20 1:06 0:23 *45

Nyílt  (16) 0.0 km   11 ep
1(31) 2(40) 3(33) 4(37) 5(44) 6(49) 7(56) 8(55) 9(54) 10(53) 11(100) C

1 196 Allwinger Otto 14:02 0:55 2:12 3:59 6:23 7:34 8:55 10:23 11:29 12:08 12:52 13:43 14:02
TTE Tipo Tájfutó és Kö 0:55 1:17 1:47 2:24 1:11 1:21 1:28 1:06 0:39 0:44 0:51 0:19

2 50 Csiszár Viktor 15:50 1:04 2:14 3:44 5:11 6:25 8:03 12:39 13:31 14:12 14:42 15:32 15:50
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 1:04 1:10 1:30 1:27 1:14 1:38 4:36 0:52 0:41 0:30 0:50 0:18



Thermál Kupa V 2011.10.30. 18:34
Részidős eredmények Második futam Lap 6 MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Hely Rajtsz Név Idő

Nyílt  (16) 0.0 km   11 ep (folyt.)

1(31) 2(40) 3(33) 4(37) 5(44) 6(49) 7(56) 8(55) 9(54) 10(53) 11(100) C

3 192 Szegletes Dávid 16:48 0:45 2:00 4:06 6:01 7:21 9:52 11:43 12:57 14:44 15:31 16:28 16:48
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 0:45 1:15 2:06 1:55 1:20 2:31 1:51 1:14 1:47 0:47 0:57 0:20

4 51 Fellner Katalin 19:03 1:02 2:27 4:42 7:00 8:23 10:04 12:15 13:21 15:09 16:43 18:44 19:03
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 1:02 1:25 2:15 2:18 1:23 1:41 2:11 1:06 1:48 1:34 2:01 0:19

5 148 Nagy Tibor 21:22 0:40 1:41 2:57 4:13 5:03 13:22 14:34 16:11 16:52 17:27 21:08 21:22
EK Egyesületen kívüli 0:40 1:01 1:16 1:16 0:50 8:19 1:12 1:37 0:41 0:35 3:41 0:14

6 12 Kadocsáné Horváth Ed 21:35 1:32 3:09 5:55 10:13 11:47 14:04 16:16 18:04 19:00 19:57 21:13 21:35
MAT Mazsola Tájfutó é 1:32 1:37 2:46 4:18 1:34 2:17 2:12 1:48 0:56 0:57 1:16 0:22

7 149 Szabó Zoltán 23:10 1:23 3:13 6:45 9:41 11:28 14:43 18:46 20:20 21:15 21:56 22:53 23:10
EK Egyesületen kívüli 1:23 1:50 3:32 2:56 1:47 3:15 4:03 1:34 0:55 0:41 0:57 0:17

8 98 Kiss Zoltán 23:58 0:58 2:49 5:20 11:47 13:28 15:27 18:55 20:08 21:12 21:56 23:30 23:58
GOC Göcsej Környeze 0:58 1:51 2:31 6:27 1:41 1:59 3:28 1:13 1:04 0:44 1:34 0:28

9 52 Csiszár Bíbor 26:14 5:04 7:03 9:42 12:31 13:46 16:56 20:09 22:54 24:10 24:53 25:54 26:14
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 5:04 1:59 2:39 2:49 1:15 3:10 3:13 2:45 1:16 0:43 1:01 0:20

10 193 Ládi Jánosné 27:41 1:26 3:07 5:57 8:41 10:36 13:37 21:50 23:33 24:39 25:41 27:09 27:41
BTK Bakonyi Tájfutó K 1:26 1:41 2:50 2:44 1:55 3:01 8:13 1:43 1:06 1:02 1:28 0:32

11 99 Kissné Burka Mónika 28:16 4:01 5:55 9:09 15:55 17:28 19:31 22:43 24:04 25:09 26:08 27:45 28:16
GOC Göcsej Környeze 4:01 1:54 3:14 6:46 1:33 2:03 3:12 1:21 1:05 0:59 1:37 0:31

12 140 Schell Anikó 28:42 1:08 2:48 5:09 12:43 14:35 16:42 20:00 25:14 25:55 26:40 28:21 28:42
PSE Postás SE 1:08 1:40 2:21 7:34 1:52 2:07 3:18 5:14 0:41 0:45 1:41 0:21

13 190 Tarsoly Balázs 30:47 1:34 3:59 7:35 11:09 14:04 17:34 23:14 25:51 27:11 28:26 30:20 30:47
GOC Göcsej Környeze 1:34 2:25 3:36 3:34 2:55 3:30 5:40 2:37 1:20 1:15 1:54 0:27

14 100 Szilágyi Rózsa 45:44 1:37 3:24 5:38 7:29 19:37 22:12 27:54 30:57 31:45 42:37 43:28 45:44 10:19
GOC Göcsej Környeze 1:37 1:47 2:14 1:51 12:08 2:35 5:42 3:03 0:48 10:52 0:51 2:16 *45

45:10
*100

15 53 Vargáné Prukker Jolán 47:31 2:59 5:28 8:13 11:40 26:14 35:58 40:04 42:44 43:59 45:15 47:08 47:31
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 2:59 2:29 2:45 3:27 14:34 9:44 4:06 2:40 1:15 1:16 1:53 0:23

191 Tuboly Csilla hiba 2:05 ----- 10:16 20:07 22:26 27:13 33:26 35:44 37:13 41:32 44:08 44:46 6:00
EK Egyesületen kívüli 2:05 8:11 9:51 2:19 4:47 6:13 2:18 1:29 4:19 2:36 0:38 *102

F10D  (11) 0.0 km   5 ep
1(102) 2(103) 3(104) 4(105) 5(100) C

1 54 Óváry-Nagy Ádám 9:41 1:42 4:20 7:17 8:18 9:20 9:41
VHS Veszprémi Honvé 1:42 2:38 2:57 1:01 1:02 0:21

2 62 Molnár Dániel 10:34 1:50 5:02 7:58 9:14 10:12 10:34
GOC Göcsej Környeze 1:50 3:12 2:56 1:16 0:58 0:22

3 64 Varga Benjámin 10:38 1:59 5:13 8:05 8:58 10:20 10:38
GOC Göcsej Környeze 1:59 3:14 2:52 0:53 1:22 0:18

4 59 Bognár Zoltán 11:55 1:48 5:03 8:54 9:45 11:20 11:55
GOC Göcsej Környeze 1:48 3:15 3:51 0:51 1:35 0:35

5 1 Finta András István 15:38 2:10 8:13 13:45 14:35 15:21 15:38
MAT Mazsola Tájfutó é 2:10 6:03 5:32 0:50 0:46 0:17

6 61 Horváth Dominik 17:29 2:51 7:55 12:58 13:58 17:09 17:29
GOC Göcsej Környeze 2:51 5:04 5:03 1:00 3:11 0:20

7 14 ifj. Fehér János 20:42 6:39 10:31 18:58 19:45 20:21 20:42
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 6:39 3:52 8:27 0:47 0:36 0:21

8 63 Tomor László 20:56 3:01 11:24 16:47 19:00 19:48 20:56
GOC Göcsej Környeze 3:01 8:23 5:23 2:13 0:48 1:08

9 197 Wallner Márton 21:17 14:04 16:44 19:31 20:24 20:59 21:17
GOC Göcsej Környeze 14:04 2:40 2:47 0:53 0:35 0:18

10 60 Foki Szilveszter 44:05 3:09 28:37 40:12 43:01 43:44 44:05
GOC Göcsej Környeze 3:09 25:28 11:35 2:49 0:43 0:21

57 Niedermayer Benedek hiba ----- 6:03 9:14 10:18 11:03 11:25
VHS Veszprémi Honvé 6:03 3:11 1:04 0:45 0:22

N10D  (13) 0.0 km   5 ep
1(102) 2(103) 3(104) 4(105) 5(100) C

1 111 Kálmán Tamara 8:52 1:25 4:07 7:18 8:02 8:34 8:52
BEA Budapesti Egyete 1:25 2:42 3:11 0:44 0:32 0:18

2 36 Kovács Dóra 9:14 1:52 5:01 7:19 8:12 8:55 9:14
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 1:52 3:09 2:18 0:53 0:43 0:19

3 159 Orosz Viktória 10:18 2:19 5:40 7:58 9:12 9:53 10:18
HAV Havas Szabadidő 2:19 3:21 2:18 1:14 0:41 0:25

4 106 Lóczi Ametiszt 12:34 1:37 3:35 10:53 11:29 12:07 12:34
BTK Bakonyi Tájfutó K 1:37 1:58 7:18 0:36 0:38 0:27

5 82 Kiss Vivien 13:46 2:40 7:32 11:28 12:23 13:17 13:46
GOC Göcsej Környeze 2:40 4:52 3:56 0:55 0:54 0:29

6 158 Orosz Tímea 15:25 3:50 8:19 12:00 13:49 15:06 15:25
HAV Havas Szabadidő 3:50 4:29 3:41 1:49 1:17 0:19

7 105 Szabó Flóra 15:27 2:04 5:13 13:53 14:29 15:09 15:27
BTK Bakonyi Tájfutó K 2:04 3:09 8:40 0:36 0:40 0:18

8 84 Rónai Tirza 15:35 2:35 9:17 13:30 14:19 15:11 15:35
GOC Göcsej Környeze 2:35 6:42 4:13 0:49 0:52 0:24

9 85 Rónai Lili Mirjam 15:50 2:35 4:30 13:03 14:41 15:19 15:50
GOC Göcsej Környeze 2:35 1:55 8:33 1:38 0:38 0:31

10 35 Csiszár Gyopár 16:31 5:51 10:16 13:54 15:06 16:02 16:31
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Táj 5:51 4:25 3:38 1:12 0:56 0:29

11 83 Pihés Réka 17:24 2:09 6:57 15:32 16:20 17:04 17:24
GOC Göcsej Környeze 2:09 4:48 8:35 0:48 0:44 0:20

56 Óváry-Nagy Anna hiba ----- 6:08 9:20 10:20 11:06 11:33
VHS Veszprémi Honvé 6:08 3:12 1:00 0:46 0:27

86 Tomor Odett hiba 2:02 6:03 8:37 ----- 10:13 10:32
GOC Göcsej Környeze 2:02 4:01 2:34 1:36 0:19


